
04/10/2018 05/10/2018 1 24.40 22.00 24.40 23.75 23.56 -0.022 2,263,759,000 953
04/10/2018 08/10/2018 4 24.15 23.95 24.15 23.95 24.13 2,954,000 2
04/10/2018 09/10/2018 5 24.60 24.60 24.60 24.60 24.60 10,000,000 7
04/10/2018 11/10/2018 7 25.00 24.00 25.00 24.00 24.89 166,363,000 24
04/10/2018 12/10/2018 8 25.20 24.50 25.20 24.50 24.98 225,209,000 30
04/10/2018 15/10/2018 11 25.20 25.00 25.20 25.00 25.05 86,000,000 8
04/10/2018 18/10/2018 14 25.00 25.00 25.00 25.00 25.00 20,000,000 2
04/10/2018 19/10/2018 15 25.30 25.00 25.30 25.00 25.25 24,000,000 3
04/10/2018 22/10/2018 18 25.50 25.50 25.50 25.50 25.50 27,900,000 4
04/10/2018 26/10/2018 22 26.00 25.90 26.00 25.90 25.98 62,000,000 5
04/10/2018 02/11/2018 29 26.00 26.00 27.00 27.00 26.00 81,234,000 24
04/10/2018 05/11/2018 32 26.00 26.00 27.00 27.00 26.58 132,445,000 16
04/10/2018 03/01/2019 91 29.00 29.00 29.00 29.00 29.00 13,301,000 4
04/10/2018 04/01/2019 92 29.00 29.00 29.00 29.00 29.00 14,061,000 4

3,129,226,000              1086

VADE KALAN GÜN SAYISI % TOPLAM TUTAR (TL) İŞLEM SAYISI
05/10/2018 1 3,574,935,000 2,263,759,000              22.00 4,387,000 1
08/10/2018 4 1,017,233,000 2,954,000                    22.25 4,610,000 6
09/10/2018 5 872,286,000 10,000,000                  22.30 8,159,000 9
10/10/2018 6 375,085,000 #N/A 22.35 1,926,000 4
11/10/2018 7 558,952,000 166,363,000                22.40 4,370,000 1
12/10/2018 8 756,559,000 225,209,000                22.50 13,096,000 6
15/10/2018 11 643,310,000 86,000,000                  22.55 500,000 1
16/10/2018 12 447,205,000 #N/A 22.60 14,070,000 6
17/10/2018 13 272,710,000 #N/A 22.85 130,000 1
18/10/2018 14 388,705,000 20,000,000                  22.90 14,150,000 7
19/10/2018 15 549,711,000 24,000,000                  22.95 10,000,000 1
22/10/2018 18 469,333,000 27,900,000                  23.00 30,741,000 17
23/10/2018 19 419,864,000 #N/A 23.05 28,356,000 12
24/10/2018 20 465,320,000 #N/A 23.10 46,333,000 21
25/10/2018 21 524,975,000 #N/A 23.15 32,831,000 17
26/10/2018 22 475,942,000 62,000,000                  23.20 107,656,000 66
30/10/2018 26 88,500,000 #N/A 23.25 236,047,000 65
31/10/2018 27 159,827,000 #N/A 23.30 98,628,000 53
01/11/2018 28 303,524,000 #N/A 23.35 184,709,000 103
02/11/2018 29 336,409,000 81,234,000                  23.40 208,883,000 110
05/11/2018 32 364,968,000 132,445,000                23.45 83,745,000 40
06/11/2018 33 195,949,000 #N/A 23.50 123,393,000 39
07/11/2018 34 200,000 #N/A 23.55 30,000,000 6
08/11/2018 35 61,610,000 #N/A 23.60 87,636,000 43
09/11/2018 36 61,000,000 #N/A 23.65 29,000,000 20
12/11/2018 39 38,097,000 #N/A 23.70 67,360,000 37
13/11/2018 40 126,300,000 #N/A 23.75 25,442,000 8
15/11/2018 42 60,000,000 #N/A 23.80 76,160,000 30
16/11/2018 43 20,045,000 #N/A 23.85 80,381,000 29
19/11/2018 46 24,677,000 #N/A 23.90 65,000,000 11
20/11/2018 47 102,400,000 #N/A 23.95 49,000,000 16
21/11/2018 48 23,572,000 #N/A 24.00 226,000,000 49
22/11/2018 49 5,000,000 #N/A 24.05 56,360,000 21
23/11/2018 50 66,477,000 #N/A 24.10 71,670,000 27
26/11/2018 53 159,000,000 #N/A 24.15 13,249,000 12
27/11/2018 54 68,933,000 #N/A 24.20 71,970,000 32
29/11/2018 56 24,500,000 #N/A 24.25 25,000,000 7
30/11/2018 57 122,000,000 #N/A 24.30 8,709,000 6
03/12/2018 60 141,412,000 #N/A 24.35 16,365,000 8
04/12/2018 61 41,497,000 #N/A 24.40 7,737,000 5
05/12/2018 62 6,000,000 #N/A TOPLAM 2,263,759,000 953
07/12/2018 64 31,000,000 #N/A
10/12/2018 67 96,808,000 #N/A
12/12/2018 69 19,000,000 #N/A
14/12/2018 71 2,956,000 #N/A
17/12/2018 74 112,272,000 #N/A
18/12/2018 75 74,560,000 #N/A
19/12/2018 76 31,500,000 #N/A
20/12/2018 77 20,500,000 #N/A
21/12/2018 78 50,000,000 #N/A
24/12/2018 81 140,400,000 #N/A
25/12/2018 82 29,835,000 #N/A
26/12/2018 83 30,900,000 #N/A
31/12/2018 88 107,928,000 #N/A
02/01/2019 90 118,500,000 #N/A
03/01/2019 91 35,613,000 13,301,000                  
04/01/2019 92 14,061,000 14,061,000                  
07/01/2019 95 51,600,000 #N/A
10/01/2019 98 29,000,000 #N/A
11/01/2019 99 23,145,000 #N/A
14/01/2019 102 48,000,000 #N/A
15/01/2019 103 98,250,000 #N/A
16/01/2019 104 12,000,000 #N/A
18/01/2019 106 18,560,000 #N/A
21/01/2019 109 41,300,000 #N/A
22/01/2019 110 20,000,000 #N/A
28/01/2019 116 69,400,000 #N/A
29/01/2019 117 5,772,000 #N/A
30/01/2019 118 5,000,000 #N/A
04/02/2019 123 102,918,000 #N/A
06/02/2019 125 83,995,000 #N/A
11/02/2019 130 25,000,000 #N/A
12/02/2019 131 52,000,000 #N/A
13/02/2019 132 11,000,000 #N/A
25/02/2019 144 20,500,000 #N/A
26/02/2019 145 10,000,000 #N/A
28/02/2019 147 10,000,000 #N/A
01/03/2019 148 130,000,000 #N/A
04/03/2019 151 138,010,000 #N/A
05/03/2019 152 56,666,000 #N/A
06/03/2019 153 30,850,000 #N/A
11/03/2019 158 108,819,000 #N/A
12/03/2019 159 27,710,000 #N/A
14/03/2019 161 30,910,000 #N/A
18/03/2019 165 10,000,000 #N/A
19/03/2019 166 10,176,000 #N/A
21/03/2019 168 10,000,000 #N/A
25/03/2019 172 60,007,000 #N/A
01/04/2019 179 10,000,000 #N/A
02/04/2019 180 30,000,000 #N/A

16,720,443,000       3,129,226,000                    -                               
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